
SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

CAT088 15 Intro to F&B Services G01 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE', MORNING, GROUP 1 Ali  Hafeez

CAT088 15 Intro to F&B Services G02 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE', MORNING, GROUP 2 Ali  Hafeez

CAT093 15 Fundamentals of Culinary Arts G01 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE', MORNING, GROUP 1 Fathmath Inasha Shareef

CAT093 15 Fundamentals of Culinary Arts G02 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE', MORNING, GROUP 2 Fathmath Inasha Shareef

MKT009 18 Tourism and Hospitality Marketing H01 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE' MNUBS

HRM013 15 Introduction to Human Resources G01 ACHT, 2ND SEM, MALE', MORNING Ismail Shiyar

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS223 non credit Work Placement II (BIHM) G01 BIHM, 2ND SEM, MALE', FT Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT233 15 Economic Analysis for Hospitality & Tourism H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

ACC141 15 Finance & Accounting for Hospitality & Tourism H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT MNUBS

CPT233 15 Information Systems for Hospitality and Tourism G01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE; FT Hussain Naseer

MKT107 15 Marketing Principles H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT MNUBS

HOS355 non credit Work Placement (BIHM)III G01 BIHM, 3RD SEM, MALE' Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS209 15 Research Methods G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Zeenath Solih

HOS215 15 Principles of Human Resources G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Mariyam Shifa

HOS213 15 Hospitality Facilities Management G01 BIHM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Nafiz Mohamed

TRS205 15 Event Industry in Context G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Aishath Nadheema 

HOS355 non credit Work Placement (Hospitality)III G01 BIHM, 3RD SEM, MALE' Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS317 15 Strategic Management for Hospitality and Tourism G01 BIHM, BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Hashma Adnan

HOS339 15 Operations Management G01 BIHM, BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

HOS349 15 Quality Management G01 BIHM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Hussain Naseer

HOS351 15 Risk Management G01 BIHM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Aminath Afrah Mukhthar

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS303 18 Applied Project G01 BIHM, BITM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Ismail Shiyar

HOS319 15 Food Service Management and Concept Development G01 BIHM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Zulaikha Reesha Rashaad

HOS323 15 Hospitality Team Leadership G01 BIHM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Mariyam Shifa

HOS337 15 New Venture Development G01 BIHM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Dr. Zeenaz Hussain

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

TRS221 non credit Work Placement (BITM)II G01 BITM, 2ND SEM, MALE' Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 6 - MALE'

ADVANCED CERTIFICATE IN HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM, SEMESTER 2- MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 2 - MALE'

FACULTY OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM STUDIES 

Continuing Students Sections 2026 - TERM 1

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 3 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 4 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 5 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 2 - MALE'



SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

MGT233 15 Economic Analysis for Hospitality & Tourism H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

ACC141 15 Finance & Accounting for Hospitality & Tourism H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT MNUBS

CPT233 15 Information Systems for Hospitality and Tourism G01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE; FT Hussain Naseer

MKT107 15 Marketing Principles H01 BIHM, BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE', FT MNUBS

TRS339 non credit Work Placement (BITM)III G01 BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE' Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS209 15 Research Methods G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Zeenath Solih

HOS215 15 Principles of Human Resources G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Mariyam Shifa

TRS201 15 International Transport and Tourism G01 BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Aminath Zaina

TRS205 15 Event Industry in Context G01 BIHM, BITM, 4TH SEM, MALE', FT Aishath Nadheema 

TRS339 non credit Work Placement (Tourism)III G01 BITM, 3RD SEM, MALE' Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS317 15 Strategic Management for Hospitality and Tourism G01 BIHM, BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Hashma Adnan

HOS339 15 Operations Management G01 BIHM, BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Moosa Iyad Ibrahim

HOS353 15 Contemporary Issues in Tourism G01 BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Sadha Ahmed

TRS301 15 Destination Management G01 BITM, 5TH SEM, MALE', FT Aishath Nadheema 

SUBJECT CODE CP SUBJECT NAME SECTION SECTION DESCRIPTION LECTURER

HOS303 18 Applied Project G01 BIHM, BITM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Ismail Shiyar

HOS305 15 Culture and Change Mgt. G01 BITM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Dr. Zeenaz Hussain

TRS323 15 International Marketing G01 BITM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Mariyam Shifa

TRS325 15 Managing Event Operations G01 BITM, 6TH SEM, MALE', FT Hashma Adnan

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 3 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 4 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 5 - MALE'

BACHELOR OF INTERNATIONAL TOURISM MANAGEMENT, SEMESTER 6 - MALE'


